Dates

26.09.2018
10.10.2018
17.10.2018
31.10.2018
14.11.2018
21.11.2018
28.11.2018
05.12.2018
19.12.2018
09.01.2019
27.02.2019
06.03.2019
27.03.2019
03.04.2019
17.04.2019
22.05.2019

Liste des danses enseignées (par dates)

PARTNERS 2018 - 2019
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Codes
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Apprentissage nouvelle danse

Apprent. partiel nouv. danse
Initiation
Noms des danses

Margarita Girl For 2

Lonely Drummer

Clear Isabel Together

On The Waves Together

Last Dance For Me Together
Baby Don't Go

We Lived It

We Got This

Down On Your Uppers Together
Down On Your Uppers Together
Coffee For Two

Cowboy Story

Don't Get Better Than That [Partner]

White Whiskey [Partner]
People Are Crazy [Partner]
Get It Right Together
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Troinex
Mise & jour le

25.06.2019
Rythmes

Night Club
WCS

2 Step
Polka
Rumba
Cha Cha
Cha Cha
WCS

2 Step

2 Step
WCS
Rumba
ECS
Polka

2 Step

2 Step



